MURRIETAS

WEST COAST BAR & GRILL




JOAQUIN MURRIETA

The Robin Hood of El Dorado

In the winter of 1849, a sensational series of events unfolded in the midst of the
California gold rush, giving rise fo the tale of a genfleman outlaw bent on vengeance
who robbed from the rich and gave to the poor. No man, horse, or pouch of gold was
safe, and the legend of Joaquin Murrieta, hero and villain was born.

An encounter with a callous band of thieves left Murrieta whipped and beaten, his
hard-earned gold stolen. Stalking the hills of the world-famous California wine country
in search of his afttackers, Murrieta lived life with an outlaw honour, defending the
oppressed in a land of lawlessness. He was known as a square gambler and a fine
dancer not averse to a glass of wine. Although no documented photos survive of
this master of disguise, he was, by all accounts, a handsome man who stole as many
hearts as horses.

Stories of Murrieta’s ruthlessness and chivalry spread throughout the West. In 1853, a
special corps of California Rangers, created specifically to catch the bandit, claimed
fo have killed him in a gun baftle north of Los Angeles. Still, in the following years,
many swore they shared a meal and a glass of port with the outlaw. Some say it was
Murrieta’s nephew who carried on after his death. Others maintain it was Joaquin
Murrieta himself who rode with the Sundance Kid and traded stories with Mark Twain.

A century later, as the sun ripens the grapes that adorn the hills of gold he once raided,
Murrieta, part man, part myth lives on. Today, at Murrieta’s Bar & Grill we toast this
enduring, elusive legend.
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CASA PALADIN

WHERE LAND MEETS SSTON

Casa Paladin
Paladin Vigne e Viniis the first winery of the whole Casa Paladin group,
it's a family-owned and run estate founded by Valentino Paladin in 1962,
in Motta di Livenza, near Treviso. It's located at the boundaries of the Venetian
land where the family moved in the mid-70s, in Annone Veneto, a historic village
located in the Roman Postumia road. The passion and love for vine and wine
comes through the generations from, Valentino to his children. Now his daughter
Francesca and niece Martina are at the helm of the family’s 3 wineries and
6 brands. As a child, Valentino would follow his grandfather, in the vineyards
and in the cellar. Passion, research, dedication, and respect for traditions are the
main values that have been guiding his philosophy since he created his own cellar.
He was strongly determined to demonstrate and enhance the territorial grandeur

and superb quality of the Lison-Pramaggiore area, by producing excellent wines




FEATURED WINE

BOSCO DEL MERLO ROSE PROSECCO 2022
85% Glera, 15% Pinot Noir. An explosion of fresh cut florals,
pomegranate, and pear

PALADIN PINOT GRIGIO 2023
Intense elegant aromas of acacia flowers and pear.
Dry, pleasant, fresh and balanced

PALADIN SALBENELLO CABERNET/MALBEC
Deep red wine colour, intense notes of currants and raspberry.
Soft and balanced finish

POGGIO PETROSO CHIANTI CLASSICO RESERVA 2018
Ruby red colour, currant, blackberry, cherry jom on the
nose with spice notes. Well balanced and sfructured

bottle

60

50

50

20

270ml

18.75

18.75

180ml

12

12.50

12.50



WINE BY THE GLASS

Sparkling
BENVOLIO PROSECCO - Veneto, Italy

White

MWG WHITE

MONTALTO PINOT GRIGIO - Santa Ninfa, Sicily
LAS CUMBRES SAUVIGNON BLANC - Chile
GUNDERLOCH RIESLING - Rheinhessen, Germany
SALENTEIN CHARDONNAY - Uco Valley, Argentina

Rosé

MT. RILEY “THE BONNIE” PINOT ROSE - Marlborough, NZ

Red

MWG RED

LA TENE PINOT NOIR - Languedoc, France

TRAPICHE RESERVE MALBEC - Mendoza, Argentina

MAGNA TERRA CHIANTI DOCG - Tuscany, Italy

PETER LEHMANN THE BAROSSAN SHIRAZ - Barossa, Australia
VILLA DES ANGES CABERNET SAUVIGNON - Languedoc, France

Port

FLADGATE TAWNY 10-YEAR-OLD
FLADGATE TAWNY 40-YEAR-OLD

Dessert

QUADY ELYSIUM BLACK MUSCAT
FIELDING ESTATE WINERY RIESLING ICEWINE

bottle
59

bottle

40
52
56
65

bottle
55

bottle

60
54
56
56
55

270ml

270ml

15.85
15.05
19.85
21.05
24.05

270ml
22.85

270ml

15.85
25.85
20.85
22.85
21.056
21.00

bottle

75
308

bottle

38
85

180ml
14.85

180ml

9.85
10.05
13.05
14.05
16.85

180ml
13.85

180ml

9.85
17.85
13.85
14.05
14.05
14.00

60ml

9.85
35.05

60ml

9.85
19.85



SPARKLING WINE

Australia
TRENTHAM RIVER RETREAT BRUT - Murray Darling

America
GRUET BRUT ROSE - New Mexico

Italy

BENVOLIO PROSECCO - Veneta

COLLEFRISIO LE CAVE DELLA GUARDIUCCIA BRUT ROSE - Abruzzo
BRILLA PROSECCO ROSE - Veneta

France

CHARTRON ET TREBUCHET CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE BLANC DE BLANC - Burgundy
NV ARMAND DE BRIGNAC ACE OF SPADES BLANC DE BLANC- Champagne

NV LAURENT PERRIER BRUT - Champagne

NV MOET ET CHANDON BRUT - Champagne

NV VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT - Champagne

2012 DOM PERIGNON BRUT - Champagne

NV PIERRE GIMONNET ET FILS 1ER BLANC DE BLANC - Champagne

NV LAURENT PERRIER BRUT ROSE - Champagne

Spain
SUMARROCA BRUT RESERVA ROSE

56

66

59
135
66

66
1367
181
173
196
540
168
241

68



WHITE WINE

RIESLING

Germany
GUNDERLOCH - Rheinhessen
MEISER - Rheinhessen

France
2016 HUGEL ESTATE - Alsace

Canada
MARTIN’'S LANE NARAMATA RANCH - British Columbia

SAUVIGNON BLANC

America
QUATTRO THEORY - Napa Valley, California
CAKEBREAD CELLARS - Napa Valley, California

Canada
BURROWING OWL - Oliver, British Columbia

France
CHARME DE LOIRE - Loire Valley
VIGNOBLE GIBAULT - Loire Valley

New Zealand
‘GREG’ BY WHITEHAVEN - Marlborough

56
77

114

192

113
125

96

63
68

75



WHITE WINE

GEWURZTRAMINER

Canada
TINHORN CREEK - British Columbia

PINOT GRIS / GRIGIO

America
ILLAHE - Willamette Valley, Oregon

Italy
ATTEMS - Friuli
BANFI LE RIME - Tuscany

Canada
KETTLE VALLEY - Naramata Bench, British Columbia

VIOGNIER

America
STAG'S LEAP - Napa Valley, California
CAYMUS CONUNDRUM - California

Australia
D'ARENBERG “The Hermit Crab” - McLaren Vale

71

95

66
49

26

97
51

61



WHITE WINE

CHARDONNAY

America

K.J. VINTNER'S RESERVE - Sonoma, California

ATELIER - Russian River Valley, California

LA CREMA - Monterey, California

FERRARI CARANO - Sonoma , California

BERINGER LUMINUS - Napa Valley, California

JOSEPH PHELPS - Sonoma Coast, California

SIGNORELLO ESTATE HOPE'S CUVEE - Napa Valley, California

Canada
QUAIL'S GATE - Okanagan, British Columbia
MACINTYRE ASTRA - Naramata Bench, British Columbia

France

DOMAINE LAROCHE - Burgundy
DOMAINE PEREGRINS - Burgundy
JOSEPH DROUHIN LA FORET - Burgundy

Spain
HACIENDA ARINZANO - Navarra

Italy
MAZZOLINO BLANC - Lombardy

63
144
71
99
99
171
256

62
124

83
101
94

71

129



WHITE WINE

ITALIAN VARIETALS

Italy

GIULIANA VICINI “PECORINQ" - Colline Pescaresi
CONTINE FALIESI GRECO DI TUFO - Componio
ANTONIOLO "ERBALUCE” - Erbaluce di Caluso
LE MORTELLE VIVIA - Toscano

ALBARINO

Spain
AS LAXAS - Rias Baixas

56
74
83
79

74



ROSE WINE

France
DOMAINE DE TRIENNES - Cotes de Provence
CHATEAU D'ESCLANS WHISPERING ANGEL - Cotes de Provence

65
87



FORTIFIED / DESSERT WINE

Port

TAYLOR FLADGATE TAWNY 10 YEAR OLD 75
TAYLOR FLADGATE TAWNY 20 YEAR OLD 121
TAYLOR FLADGATE TAWNY 30 YEAR OLD 236
TAYLOR FLADGATE TAWNY 40 YEAR OLD 308
Dessert

QUADY ELYSIUM BLACK MUSCAT 38
PARADISE RANCH LATE HARVEST MERLOT 46
FIELDING ESTATE WINERY RIESLING ICEWINE 85
INNISKILLIN RIESLING ICEWINE 122



RED WINE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

America

WILLIAM HILL - North Coast, California

SEAN MINCR - Paso Robles, California

ST. FRANCIS - Sonoma, California

DUCKHORN DECOY - Sonoma, California

CHATEAU ST. JEAN - Napa Valley, California

BELLO MEGAHERTZ - Napa Valley, California

WOLF HEAD HAYMAKER - Napa Valley, California
BERINGER KNIGHT'S VALLEY - Sonoma, California

2009 CARDINALE - Napa Valley, California

2016 TATE SPRING STREET - Napa Valley, California

2018 JOSEPH PHELPS - Napa Valley, California

2019 SHAFER ONE POINT FIVE - Napa Valley, California
2008 AMUSE BOUCHE - Napa Valley, California

MOUNT VEEDER - Napa Valley, California

WOLF'S HEAD - Napa Valley, California

2018 LOKOYA MOUNT VEEDER - Napa Valley, California
BARNETT VINEYARDS SPRING MOUNTAIN - Napa Valley, California
FREEMARK ABBEY - Napa Valley, California

S BY SIGNORELLO - Napa Valley, California

ORIN SWIFT PAPILLON - California

2019 OAKVILLE WINERY - Napa Valley, California

2019 DUCKHORN - Napa Valley, California

2018 COL SOLARE - Red Mountain, Washington

2021 CAKEBREAD CELLARS - Napa Valley, California
2016 HEITZ CELLAR - Napa Valley, California

2019 TATE JACKS VINEYARD - Napa Valley, California
2017 CARDINALE - Napa Valley, California

2021 BARNETT VINEYARDS RATTLESNAKE HILL - Napa Valley, California

71

80

23

83

61

97

99
103
564
174
265
298
539
140
175
893
242
183
219
258
167
233
214
254
262
295
564
550



RED WINE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Chile
MONTES ALPHA - Colchagua 76
France
CHATEAU ARGADENS ROUGE - Bordeaux 69
CHATEAU DE LAMARQUE - Bordeaux 106
CHATEAU RECOUGNE - Bordeaux 62
EXEM - Bordeaux 80
Italy
LUCENTE - Tuscany 104

MALBEC

Argentina
VINA COBOS FELINO - Mendoza 54
VINA COBOS BRAMARE - Mendoza 71

EL CIPRES - Mendoza 126




RED WINE

MERLOT

America
DUCKHORN DECOY - Sonoma, California 94
WOODWARD CANYON - Walla Walla, California 200
FREEMARK ABBEY - Napa Valley, California 182
2015 TATE SPRING STREET - Napa Valley, California 187
2019 DUCKHORN - Napa Valley, California 174
2012 BARNETT VINEYARDS - Napa Valley, California 201
Canada
SANDHILL - Okanagan, British Columbia 80
Italy
POGGIO SCALETTE - Tuscany 178
COTARELLA SODALE - Umbria 82

PINOT NOIR
America
BALLARD LANE - Central Coast, California 53
ILLAHE - Willamette Valley, Oregon 114
ELIZABETH ROSE - Napa Valley, California 77
ELK COVE - Willamette Valley, Oregon 103
HENDRY RANCH - Napa Valley, California 142
RADIO-COTEAU BELAY - Sonoma Coast, California 265
2020 BELLE GLOS - CLARK & TELEPHONE VINEYARD - SM, California 147
France
MAISON CHANZY - Burgundy 88
Germany
WEINGUT FREY - Rheinhessen 76
New Zealand
WHITE HAVEN - Marlborough 57
‘THE NED' PINOT NOIR - Marlborough 58




RED WINE

SYRAH / SHIRAZ

America

POWERS - Columbia Valley, Washington

BOOMTOWN - Columbia Valley, Washington

TENET WINES THE PUNDIT - Columbia Valley, Washington

Australia

LANGMEIL VALLEY FLOOR - Barossa Valley
BAROSSA VALLEY ESTATE - Barossa Valley
YANGARRA ESTATE - McLaren Vale

2010 PENFOLDS GRANGE - Barossa Valley
2018 PENFOLDS ST. HENRI - Barossa Valley
2014 ELDERTON COMMAND - Barossa Valley
2015 ELDERTON COMMAND - Barossa Valley
2017 ELDERTON COMMAND - Barossa Valley

ZINFANDEL

America

EDMEADES - Mendocino, California

KLINKER BRICK “OLD GHOST" - Lodli, California
RIDGE THREE VALLEYS - Sonoma, California

MERITAGE & OTHER BLENDS

America

MICHAEL DAVID PETITE PETIT - Lodi, California
DEERFIELD RED REX - Sonoma, California
DUCKHORN PARADUXX - Napa Valley, California

Canada

BURROWING OWL ESTATE WINERY ATHENE - Oliver, British Columbia
LAKE BREEZE MERITAGE - Naramata Bench, British Columbia

2019 MISSION HILL OCULUS - Okanagan, British Columbia

62
72
95

86
57
108
1290
298
202
202
202

70
137
107

77
99
174

105
82
390



RED WINE

GRENACHE

France
RESERVE DE LA RONCIERE - Cote du Rhone
FAMILLE PERRIN LES SINARDS - Chateauneuf-du-Pape

NEBBIOLO
Italy
BATASIOLO BAROLO - Piedmont
FONTABIANCA BARBARESCO - Piedmont
SANGIOVESE

Italy

LA FORNACE MONTALCINO - Tuscany
BRANCAIA TRE - Tuscany
QUERCIABELLA MONGRANA - Tuscany
LA FORNACE BRUNELLO - Tuscany
BANFI BRUNELLO - Tuscany

CAPARZO ROSSO - Tuscany

LA FORNACE ROSSO - Tuscany
RIDOLFI BRUNELLO - Tuscany

2019 ARGIANO BRUNELLO - Tuscany

68
128

20
106

79
79
82
194
140
21
95
152
181



RED WINE

CORVINA

Italy

CASARETTI BARDOLINO - Verona
CASA LUPO RIPASSO - Veneto
CASA LUPO AMARONE - Veneto

TEMPRANILLO

Spain
FINCA DE LOS ARANDINOS CRIANZA - Rioja
FAUSTINO V RESERVA - Rioja

OTHER VARIETALS

Italy

MARCHESI DI BAROLO TRADIZIONE - BARBERA - Piedmont
MASSOLINO DOLCETTO - Piedmont

OPI MOTEPULCIANO - Tuscany

ALTA MORA ETNA ROSSO NERELLO MASCALESE - Sicily
MONTETI - PETIT VERDOT - Tuscany

Spain
CESAR MARQUEZ PARAJES MENCIA - Bierzo

60
21
116

78
79

109
65
75
89

117

80



COCKTAILS

House
20z / 60ml

NAKED IN PARIS

Chambord blackcurrant liqueur, St. Germain elderflower, sparkling wine, orange bitters

CHEAP THRILLS
Vodka, lychee, Fladgate NV white port, Peychaud'’s bitters

PINK LEMONADE
Hayman's London dry gin, Provence dry rose, Aperol, lemon

TINKERBELL
Chopin Vodka, coffee liqueur, Madagascar vanilla, chocolate bitters

LEMON 3 WAY
Vodka, limoncello, lemon juice, lemon bitters

BANANARAMA
Cazadores blanco tequila, 100% blue agave syrup, banana, lime

SUFFERING BASTARD
Forty Creek Canadian rye, ginger beer, lime, Angostura bitters

ALBERTA OLD FASHIONED
Alberta boar fat washed whiskey, Canadian maple syrup, angostura bitters

SANDRA DEE
Averna, Murrieta's house sweet vermouth blend, grapefruit, lemon

Zero-Proof Options
NOT SO SUFFERING BASTARD
Non-alcoholic whiskey, ginger beer, lime, bitters

PERFECT DAY #9
Non-alcoholic gin, passionfruit, lime juice

EXPENSIVE TREATS
Non-alcoholic vodka, lychee, lime juice, Peychaud'’s bitters

17.55

17.55

17.55

17.55

17.55

17.55

17.55

17.55

17.55

8.85

8.85

8.85



COCKTAILS

Classic
20z / 60ml
NEGRONI SPAGLIATO 17.55
Sweet Vermouth House blend, Campari, Benvolio prosecco

PERFECT DAY #4 17.55
Gobernadora Pisco, Suze, passionfruit, lemon, Peychaud'’s bitters

CAVALIER 17.55
Haymans English dry gin, Martini dry vermouth, Montenegro

SERENDIPITY 17.55
Boulard XO Calvados, apple, mint, lime, sparkling wine

DARK ‘N’ STORMY 17.55
Goslings black seal rum, ginger beer, lime, bitters

YELLOW JACKET 17.55
Cazadores Blanco tequila, St Germain elderflower liqueur, yellow Chartreuse, bitters

1951 MARTINI 17.55
Tanqueray 10 Gin, Cointreau, orange bitters, blue cheese stuffed olives

MURRIETA’S SMOKED OLD FASHIONED 17.55
Buffalo Trace bourbon, sugar, bitters, maple wood smoke

SCOTTISH BREAKFAST 17.55
Glenfiddich 12 scotch, Benedictine liqueur, fig, lemon

Zero-Proof Options
TOM-MYS MARGARITA 8.85
Nonalcoholic tequila, agave syrup, lime juice

SOUTHSIDE 8.85
Non-alcoholic gin, lime juice, sugar syrup, mint

AMERICANO 8.85
Non-alcoholic bittersweet vermouth, soda water, orange




BEER

Draught beer

TWO HOUSE BREWING - Yuzu Shio Lager - Calgary, AB
Bright citrus, crisp, Japanese sea salt

TWO HOUSE BREWING - Rotating Tap - Calgary, AB
Seasonally changing local offering

FAHR BREWING - Hefe - Turner Valley, AB
wheatgrass, white pepper, banana, and clove.

EIGHTY-EIGHT BREWING CO. - Night Gallery Hazy Pale Ale - Calgary, AB
Grapefruit, passionfruit, juicy, Citrus, semi-sweet.

EIGHTY-EIGHT BREWING CO. - Wave pool Hazy IPA - Calgary, AB
mango, pineapple and stone fruit

BANDED PEAK - Summit Seeker IPA - Calgary, AB
Tropical fruits, citrus, honey melon, bergamot

BANDED PEAK - Mount Crushmore Pilsner - Calgary, AB
Citrus, pine, honey, caramel

RAILYARD - Seasonal - Calgary, AB
Graham cracker sweetness, malt,

ORIGINAL 16 - Canadian Pale Ale - Saskatoon, SK
fresh, lightly hoppy, smooth, balanced

UNCOMMON CIDER - Apple Cider - Calgary, AB
Clean, crisp, floral, 100% BC apples

GUINNESS - Nitro Stout - Ireland
roasted coffee, chocolate, malt, and roast

STELLA ARTOIS - European Lager - Belgium
round, fruity, ripe pineapple

473ml
8.85

8.85

8.85

8.85

8.85

8.85

8.85

8.85

8.85

11.85

11.85

11.85



BEER

Bottled beer

BUDWEISER LAGER - USA

BUD LIGHT LAGER - USA

CORONA LAGER - Mexico

HEINEKEN LAGER - Holland

WHISTLER BREWING - FORAGER GLUTEN FREE LAGER - Whistler, BC
BORN BREWING CO. - EARLS ALE - Calgary, AB

FERNIE BREWING - WHAT THE HUCK - Fernie, BC

NEW LEVEL BREWING - PINBALL WIZARD RASPBERRY SOUR - Calgary, AB

Non-alcoholic bottled beer

HEINEKEN 00 LAGER - Holland
CORONA SUNBREW - Mexico

VILLAGE CRAFT PALE ALE - Calgary, AB
GUINNESS 0.0 - Ireland

8.85
8.85
9.85
9.85
10.05
11.85
11.85
11.85

7.85
7.85
8.05
8.85



WHISKY / WHISKEY

SCOTLAND

Speyside 30ml
GLENFIDDICH - 12 YEAR 11.85
GLENLIVET - 12 YEAR 11.05
BALVENIE - DOUBLE WOOD - 12 YEAR 14.05
GLENROTHES - SELECT RESERVE 13.85
CRAGGANMORE - DISTILLERS EDITION, 2005-2018 17.05
Island / Islay

JURA - 10 YEAR - Isle of Jura 10.85
BOWMORE - 12 YEAR - Islay 11.85
ARDBEG - 10 YEAR - Islay 12.85
KILCHOMAN SANAIG - Islay 15.05
ISLE OF JURA - 12 YEAR - Islands 15.05
TALISKER - 10 YEAR - Isle of Skye 17.07
LAGAVULIN - 16 YEAR - Islay 20.05
Highlands

HIGHLAND PARK - 12 YEAR - Orkney 12.05
DALMORE - 12 YEAR 12.05
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL - 10 YEAR 12.05
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D'OR 14.85
GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBAN 14 YEAR 15.05
GLENMORANGIE LA SANTA 14 YEAR 15.05
MACALLAN - 12 YEAR - Double cask 15.05
DALMORE - 15 YEAR 15.05
DALWHINNIE - 15 YEAR 15.05
OBAN - 14 YEAR 17.05
MACALLAN - 15 YEAR - Double Cask 32.05
DALMORE - 18 YEAR 50.05
MACALLAN - 18 YEAR - Double Cask 2022 50.05
MACALLAN - 18 YEAR - Triple Cask 2019 50.05
DALMORE - King Alexander lI 50.05
Campbeltown

SPRINGBANK - 10 YEAR 12.05
Lowlands

GLENKINCHIE - Distillers Edition 17.05

20



WHISKY / WHISKEY

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
Bourbon

FOUR ROSES

BULLEIT

BUFFALO TRACE

KNOB CREEK 9 YEAR
MAKER'S MARK
WOODFORD RESERVE
ANGEL'S ENVY PORT CASK FINISH
BLANTONS ORIGINAL
EAGLE RARE 10 YR
BLANTONS GOLD

BIB AND TUCKER 6 YEAR

E.H TAYLOR SMALL BATCH

Rye
BULLEIT FRONTIER

CANADA

FORTY CREEK

GIBSONS RARE 12 YEAR
CROWN ROYAL

THE FORAGER

IRELAND
JAMESONS
BUSKER

30ml

9.85

9.85

9.85
11.05
11.05
11.85
15.05
15.05
15.05
28.05
28.05
28.05

9.05

8.85
9.55
9.85
11.55

8.85
9.05

21



BRANDY

ST. REMY VSOP
HENNESSY VS
HENNESSY VSOP
HENNESSY XO

CHATEAU DE MONTIFAUD VS
CHATEAU DE MONTIFAUD VSOP
CHATEAU DE MONTIFAUD XO

DUSSE VSOP
BOULARD XO CALVADOS

VODKA

KETEL ONE

TTo’'S

STOLICHNAYA CUCUMBER
BELVEDERE

CHOPIN

GREY GOOSE

GIN

HAYMANS LONDON DRY
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BOMBAY EAST
AVIATION

ROMEO

FORD'S

THE BOTANIST

NO.3 LONDON DRY
HENDRICKS
TANQUERAY 10
SIDERIT

22

30ml

8.85
10.85
12.05
30.05

11.85
13.85
22.05

22.05
11.85

30ml
8.85
8.85
8.85
10.05
10.85
10.85

30ml
8.85
7.85
8.05
8.55
10.55
10.85
10.85
10.85
10.85
10.85
12.05



RUM / RON / RHUM

30ml
FLOR DE CANA 4 YEAR 8.55
BACARDI 4 8.55
BACARDI SPICED 8.55
BACARDI BLACK 8.55
BACARDI BLANCO 8.85
GOSLING'S BLACK SEAL 8.85
EL DORADO 12 YEAR 9.05
FLOR DE CANA 7 GRAN RESERVA 9.05
BACARDI 8 9.85
KRAKEN SPICED 9.85
FLOR DE CANA 12 YEAR 11.05
RON MILLONARIO 15 YEAR 11.85
DICTADOR 12 YEAR 14.05
ZACAPA 23 YEAR 14.55
FLOR DE CANA 18 YEAR 24.75
FLOR DE CANA 25 YEAR 35.05

AGAVE

30ml
EL ESPOLON REPOSADO 10.85
CASA NOBLE BLANCO 15.05
PATRON SILVER 15.05
CASAMIGOS BLANCO 15.05
CASAMIGOS MEZCAL 15.55
CASAMIGOS RESPOSADO 16.05
CASAMIGOS ANEJO 16.05
MILAGRO REPOSADO SPECIAL RESERVE 16.85
DON JULIO REPASADO 16.85

23



facebook: @MurrietasCalgary
instagram: @murrietas_calgary
www.murrietas.ca

24



